
2024 APALACHEE VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away
02/02/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Social Circle (Scrimmage) Home
02/06/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm South Gwinnett Home
02/09/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Johns Creek Home
02/13/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Archer Home
02/16/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Habersham Central** Away
02/20/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Lanier** Away
02/23/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Grayson Away
02/27/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Shiloh** Home
03/01/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Jackson County** Home
03/05/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm North Forsyth** Away
03/08/2024 Friday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Gainesville** Home
03/12/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Habersham Central** Home
03/15/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Lanier** Home
03/19/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm/ 

B 7:30pm
Providence Christian/
Lambert

Home/
Away

03/22/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Shiloh** Away
03/26/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Loganville Away
03/29/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm North Forsyth** Home
04/09/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Gainesville** Away
04/12/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Jackson County** Away

2024 APALACHEE JUNIOR VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away
02/05/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Walnut Grove (Scrimmage) Home
02/07/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Morgan County Home
02/12/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Social Circle Away
02/14/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Morgan County Away
02/19/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Monroe Away
02/21/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Oconee Away
02/26/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Discovery Home
02/28/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Clarke Central Home
03/04/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm BASA Away
03/06/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Grayson Away
03/11/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Loganville Home
03/13/2024 Wednesday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Winder Away
03/18/2024 Monday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm South Gwinnett Away
03/20/2024 Wednesday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm BASA Home

**Region Game



2024 APALACHEE VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away

02/02/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Social Circle (Scrimmage) Home

02/06/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm South Gwinnett Home

02/09/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Johns Creek Home

02/13/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Archer Home

02/16/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Habersham Central** Away

02/20/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Lanier** Away

02/23/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Grayson Away

02/27/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Shiloh** Home

03/01/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Jackson County** Home

03/05/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm North Forsyth** Away

03/08/2024 Friday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Gainesville** Home

03/12/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Habersham Central** Home

03/15/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Lanier** Home

03/19/2024 Tuesday B 7:30pm Lambert Away

03/19/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm Providence Christian Home

03/22/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Shiloh** Away

03/26/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Loganville Away

03/29/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm North Forsyth** Home

04/09/2024 Tuesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Gainesville** Away

04/12/2024 Friday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Jackson County** Away

**Region Game



2024 APALACHEE JUNIOR VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away

02/05/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Walnut Grove 
(Scrimmage)

Home

02/07/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Morgan County Home

02/12/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Social Circle Away

02/14/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Morgan County Away

02/19/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Monroe Away

02/21/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Oconee Away

02/26/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Discovery Home

02/28/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Clarke Central Home

03/04/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm BASA Away

03/06/2024 Wednesday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Grayson Away

03/11/2024 Monday G 5:30pm / B 7:30pm Loganville Home

03/13/2024 Wednesday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm Winder Away

03/18/2024 Monday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm South Gwinnett Away

03/20/2024 Wednesday G 6:00pm / B 8:00pm BASA Home
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